Menu available
9am — 10:30am

Breakfast

The White Horse Breakfast

Black pudding, smoked back bacon, pork & herb sausage, tomato,
mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown, fried, poached or scrambled egg
includes toast, tea & filter coffee

The White Horse Vegetarian Breakfast

Two veggie sausages, tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown,
wilted spinach, fried, poached or scrambled egg
includes toast, tea & filter coffee

From Staithe Smokehouse’
Salmon & Scrambled Eggs
Kipper & Scrambled Eggs

or with two poached eggs

The White Horse Benedict’s
toasted muffin, spinach, soft poached egg, herbed Hollandaise sauce

Smoked Salmon

Smoked Haddock

Florentine

Freshly Baked Warm Croissant
Served with strawberry jam and butter

White Bread Toast or Multi-Seed Bread Toast

£15.50

£12.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50
£14.50
£11.50

£4.00



