Breakfast

The White Horse Breakfast Black pudding, smoked back bacon, pork & herb sausage, tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown, fried, poached or scrambled egg includes toast, tea & filter coffee	£15.50
The White Horse Vegetarian Breakfast Two veggie sausages, tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown, wilted spinach, fried, poached or scrambled egg includes toast, tea & filter coffee	£12.50
From 'Staithe Smokehouse'	
Salmon & Scrambled Eggs	£14.50
Kipper & Scrambled Eggs	
or with two poached eggs	£14.50
The White Horse Benedict's toasted muffin, spinach, soft poached egg, herbed Hollandaise sauce Smoked Salmon	£14.50
Smoked Haddock	£14.50
Florentine	£11.50
Freshly Baked Warm Croissant Served with strawberry jam and butter	£4.00

White Bread Toast or Multi-Seed Bread Toast